CODE Description  SQM Characteristic Name
 Standard Price:
Bank Financing
(30/70)
Status Valid from SAP Date Held Validity Requested By:
T1R10AN Floor 10 Unit 10AN 60.16 Condominium: One-bedroom 7,785,592.20       Available 5/27/2017
T1R10BN Floor 10 Unit 10BN 78.23 Condominium: Two-bedroom 10,142,041.73     Available 5/27/2017
T1R10CN Floor 10 Unit 10CN 77.82 Condominium: One-bedroom 10,199,927.79     Available 5/27/2017
T1R10DN Floor 10 Unit 10DN 82.01 Condominium: Two-bedroom 10,699,572.38     Available 5/27/2017
T1R10EN Floor 10 Unit 10EN 84 Condominium: Two-bedroom 10,601,406.98     Available 5/27/2017
T1R10FN Floor 10 Unit 10FN 121.44 Condominium: Three-bedroom 15,751,968.00     Available 5/27/2017
T1R10GN Floor 10 Unit 10GN 97.96 Condominium: Two-bedroom 12,641,728.13     Available 5/27/2017
T1R10HN Floor 10 Unit 10HN 97.96 Condominium: Two-bedroom 12,641,728.13     Available 5/27/2017
T1R10IN Floor 10 Unit 10IN 121.44 Condominium: Three-bedroom 15,751,968.00     Available 5/27/2017
T1R10JN Floor 10 Unit 10JN 84 Condominium: Two-bedroom 10,601,406.98     Available 5/27/2017
T1R11C1 Floor 11 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R11C2 Floor 11 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R11S2 Floor 11 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R12C1 Floor 12 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R12C2 Floor 12 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R12S1 Floor 12 Unit S1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R12S2 Floor 12 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R14H  Floor 14 Unit 14H 43.1 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,202,520.91       Available 5/27/2017
T1R14C1 Floor 14 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R14C2 Floor 14 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R14S1 Floor 14 Unit S1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R14S2 Floor 14 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R15C1 Floor 15 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R15C2 Floor 15 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R15S1 Floor 15 Unit S1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R15S2 Floor 15 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R16H  Floor 16 Unit 16H 43.1 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,219,184.38       Available 5/27/2017
T1R16C1 Floor 16 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R16C2 Floor 16 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R16S1 Floor 16 Unit S1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R16S2 Floor 16 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R17C1 Floor 17 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R17C2 Floor 17 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R17S1 Floor 17 Unit S1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R17S2 Floor 17 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
                   TEG INVENTORY as of 06/13/2017
T1R18JN Floor 18 Unit 18J 48.12 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,613,000.00       Available 5/27/2017
T1R18C1 Floor 18 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,254,427.00       Available 5/27/2017
T1R18C2 Floor 18 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,853,036.98       Available 5/27/2017
T1R18S1 Floor 18 Unit S1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,853,036.98       Available 5/27/2017
T1R18S2 Floor 18 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,254,427.00       Available 5/27/2017
T1R19DN Floor 19 Unit 19D 28.01 Condominium: Studio 3,358,104.75       Available 5/27/2017
T1R19EN Floor 19 Unit 19E 30.2 Condominium: Studio 4,143,796.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R19IN Floor 19 Unit 19I 47.59 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,526,914.66       Available 5/27/2017
T1R19TN Floor 19 Unit 19T 28.01 Condominium: Studio 3,379,351.50       Available 5/27/2017
T1R19C1 Floor 19 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R19C2 Floor 19 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R19S1 Floor 19 Unit S1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R19S2 Floor 19 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R20AN Floor 20 Unit 20A 43.09 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,643,562.50       Available 5/27/2017
T1R20HN Floor 20 Unit 20H 43.1 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,251,402.16       Available 5/27/2017
T1R20KN Floor 20 Unit 20K 29.58 Condominium: Studio 3,406,935.00       Available 5/27/2017
T1R20ON Floor 20 Unit 20O 43.1 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,251,402.16       Available 5/27/2017
T1R20C1 Floor 20 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R20C2 Floor 20 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R20S1 Floor 20 Unit S1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R20S2 Floor 20 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R21H  Floor 21 Unit 21H 43.1 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,259,178.13       Available 5/27/2017
T1R21C1 Floor 21 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R21C2 Floor 21 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R21S1 Floor 21 Unit S1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R21S2 Floor 21 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R22C1 Floor 22 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R22C2 Floor 22 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R22S1 Floor 22 Unit S1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R22S2 Floor 22 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R23A Floor 23 Unit 23A 43.09 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,379,159.38       Available 5/27/2017
T1R23H Floor 23 Unit 23H 43.1 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,274,731.25       Available 5/27/2017
T1R23N Floor 23 Unit 23N 47.59 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,559,131.25       Available 5/27/2017
T1R23O Floor 23 Unit 23O 43.1 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,274,731.25       Available 5/27/2017
T1R23R Floor 23 Unit 23R 36.07 Condominium: Studio 4,514,850.00       Available 5/27/2017
T1R23C1 Floor 23 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R23C2 Floor 23 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R23S1 Floor 23 Unit S1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R23S2 Floor 23 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R24A  Floor 24 Unit 24A 43.09 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,386,936.53       Available 5/27/2017
T1R24H  Floor 24 Unit 24H 43.1 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,283,618.75       Available 5/27/2017
T1R24O  Floor 24 Unit 24O 43.1 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,283,618.75       Available 5/27/2017
T1R24C1 Floor 24 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R24C2 Floor 24 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R24S1 Floor 24 Unit S1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R24S2 Floor 24 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R25C1 Floor 25 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R25C2 Floor 25 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R25S1 Floor 25 Unit S1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R25S2 Floor 25 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R26D Floor 26 Unit 26D 28.01 Condominium: Studio 3,390,534.00       Available 5/27/2017
T1R26C1 Floor 26 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R26C2 Floor 26 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R26S1 Floor 26 Unit S1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R26S2 Floor 26 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R27HN Floor 27 Unit 27H 43.1 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,306,949.03       Available 5/27/2017
T1R27C1 Floor 27 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R27C2 Floor 27 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R27S1 Floor 27 Unit S1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R27S2 Floor 27 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R28IN Floor 28 Unit 28I 47.59 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,569,000.00       Available 5/27/2017
T1R28NN Floor 28 Unit 28N 47.59 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,569,000.00       Available 5/27/2017
T1R28C1 Floor 28 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,254,427.00       Available 5/27/2017
T1R28C2 Floor 28 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,853,036.98       Available 5/27/2017
T1R28S1 Floor 28 Unit S1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,853,036.98       Available 5/27/2017
T1R28S2 Floor 28 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,254,427.00       Available 5/27/2017
T1R29C1 Floor 29 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R29C2 Floor 29 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R29S1 Floor 29 Unit S1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R29S2 Floor 29 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R30C1 Floor 30 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R30C2 Floor 30 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R30S1 Floor 30 Unit S1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R30S2 Floor 30 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R31HN Floor 31 Unit 31H 43.1 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,376,000.00       Available 5/27/2017
T1R31IN Floor 31 Unit 31I 47.59 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,662,000.00       Available 5/27/2017
T1R31NN Floor 31 Unit 31N 47.59 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,662,000.00       Available 5/27/2017
T1R31ON Floor 31 Unit 31O 43.1 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,339,165.63       Available 5/27/2017
T1R31QN Floor 31 Unit 31Q 43.85 Condominium: Studio 5,552,910.00       Available 5/27/2017
T1R31C1 Floor 31 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R31C2 Floor 31 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R31S1 Floor 31 Unit S1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R31S2 Floor 31 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R32ON Floor 32 Unit 32O 43.1 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,639,118.75       Available 5/27/2017
T1R32C1 Floor 32 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R32C2 Floor 32 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R32S1 Floor 32 Unit S1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R32S2 Floor 32 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33AN Floor 33 Unit 33A 46.95 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,666,892.78       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33BN Floor 33 Unit 33B 28.01 Condominium: Studio 3,980,355.75       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33CN Floor 33 Unit 33C 28.01 Condominium: Studio 3,980,355.75       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33DN Floor 33 Unit 33D 28.01 Condominium: Studio 3,980,355.75       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33EN Floor 33 Unit 33E 43.85 Condominium: Studio 5,005,884.38       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33FN Floor 33 Unit 33F 43.85 Condominium: Studio 4,969,224.03       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33HN Floor 33 Unit 33H 43.1 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,355,830.28       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33JN Floor 33 Unit 33J 48.12 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,696,887.50       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33KN Floor 33 Unit 33K 29.58 Condominium: Studio 3,980,355.75       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33MN Floor 33 Unit 33M 48.12 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,696,887.50       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33NN Floor 33 Unit 33N 47.59 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,639,118.75       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33ON Floor 33 Unit 33O 43.1 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,355,830.28       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33QN Floor 33 Unit 33Q 43.85 Condominium: Studio 4,969,224.03       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33RN Floor 33 Unit 33R 43.85 Condominium: Studio 5,024,770.91       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33SN Floor 33 Unit 33S 28.01 Condominium: Studio 3,980,355.75       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33TN Floor 33 Unit 33T 28.01 Condominium: Studio 3,980,355.75       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33UN Floor 33 Unit 33U 28.01 Condominium: Studio 3,980,355.75       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33VN Floor 33 Unit 33V 46.95 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,666,892.78       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33C1 Floor 33 Unit C1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33C2 Floor 33 Unit C2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33S1 Floor 33 Unit S1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,800,351.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R33S2 Floor 33 Unit S2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,210,048.45       Available 5/27/2017
T1R34DN Floor 34 Unit 34D 73 Condominium: Two-bedroom 8,664,202.16       Available 5/27/2017
T1R34B1 Floor 34 Unit B1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,298,805.55       Available 5/27/2017
T1R34B2 Floor 34 Unit B2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,905,722.08       Available 5/27/2017
T1R34L1 Floor 34 Unit L1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,905,722.08       Available 5/27/2017
T1R34L2 Floor 34 Unit L2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,298,805.55       Available 5/27/2017
T1R35FN Floor 35 Unit 35F 63.99 Condominium: Two-bedroom 7,721,015.63       Available 5/27/2017
T1R35B1 Floor 35 Unit B1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,298,805.55       Available 5/27/2017
T1R35B2 Floor 35 Unit B2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,905,722.08       Available 5/27/2017
T1R35L1 Floor 35 Unit L1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,905,722.08       Available 5/27/2017
T1R35L2 Floor 35 Unit L2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,298,805.55       Available 5/27/2017
T1R36CN Floor 36 Unit 36C 72.5 Condominium: Two-bedroom 8,655,314.66       Available 5/27/2017
T1R36HN Floor 36 Unit 36H 79.39 Condominium: Two-bedroom 9,447,412.50       Available 5/27/2017
T1R36B1 Floor 36 Unit B1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,298,805.55       Available 5/27/2017
T1R36B2 Floor 36 Unit B2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,905,722.08       Available 5/27/2017
T1R36L1 Floor 36 Unit L1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,905,722.08       Available 5/27/2017
T1R36L2 Floor 36 Unit L2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,298,805.55       Available 5/27/2017
T1R37B1 Floor 37 Unit B1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,298,805.55       Available 5/27/2017
T1R37B2 Floor 37 Unit B2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,905,722.08       Available 5/27/2017
T1R37L1 Floor 37 Unit L1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,905,722.08       Available 5/27/2017
T1R37L2 Floor 37 Unit L2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,298,805.55       Available 5/27/2017
T1R38BN Floor 38 Unit 38B 60.42 Condominium: Two-bedroom 7,792,115.63       Available 5/27/2017
T1R38CN Floor 38 Unit 38C 72.5 Condominium: Two-bedroom 9,110,799.03       Available 5/27/2017
T1R38FN Floor 38 Unit 38F 63.99 Condominium: Two-bedroom 8,142,061.53       Available 5/27/2017
T1R38GN Floor 38 Unit 38G 79.39 Condominium: Two-bedroom 9,948,445.91       Available 5/27/2017
T1R38HN Floor 38 Unit 38H 79.39 Condominium: Two-bedroom 9,948,445.91       Available 5/27/2017
T1R38IN Floor 38 Unit 38I 63.99 Condominium: Two-bedroom 8,142,061.53       Available 5/27/2017
T1R38KN Floor 38 Unit 38K 73 Condominium: Two-bedroom 9,144,127.16       Available 5/27/2017
T1R38LN Floor 38 Unit 38L 72.5 Condominium: Two-bedroom 9,160,790.63       Available 5/27/2017
T1R38NN Floor 38 Unit 38N 46.95 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,992,396.88       Available 5/27/2017
T1R38B1 Floor 38 Unit B1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,298,805.55       Available 5/27/2017
T1R38B2 Floor 38 Unit B2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,905,722.08       Available 5/27/2017
T1R38L1 Floor 38 Unit L1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,905,722.08       Available 5/27/2017
T1R38L2 Floor 38 Unit L2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,298,805.55       Available 5/27/2017
T1R39AN Floor 39 Unit 39A 46.95 Condominium: One-bedroom 5,714,662.50       Available 5/27/2017
T1R39BN Floor 39 Unit 39B 60.42 Condominium: Two-bedroom 7,431,061.53       Available 5/27/2017
T1R39CN Floor 39 Unit 39C 72.5 Condominium: Two-bedroom 8,687,531.25       Available 5/27/2017
T1R39FN Floor 39 Unit 39F 63.99 Condominium: Two-bedroom 7,765,453.13       Available 5/27/2017
T1R39HN Floor 39 Unit 39H 79.39 Condominium: Two-bedroom 9,487,406.25       Available 5/27/2017
T1R39LN Floor 39 Unit 39L 72.5 Condominium: Two-bedroom 8,734,190.63       Available 5/27/2017
T1R39B1 Floor 39 Unit B1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,298,805.55       Available 5/27/2017
T1R39B2 Floor 39 Unit B2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,905,722.08       Available 5/27/2017
T1R39L1 Floor 39 Unit L1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,905,722.08       Available 5/27/2017
T1R39L2 Floor 39 Unit L2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,298,805.55       Available 5/27/2017
T1R40B1 Floor 40 Unit B1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,298,805.55       Available 5/27/2017
T1R40B2 Floor 40 Unit B2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,905,722.08       Available 5/27/2017
T1R40L1 Floor 40 Unit L1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,905,722.08       Available 5/27/2017
T1R40L2 Floor 40 Unit L2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,298,805.55       Available 5/27/2017
T1R41B1 Floor 41 Unit B1 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,298,805.55       Available 5/27/2017
T1R41B2 Floor 41 Unit B2 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,905,722.08       Available 5/27/2017
T1R41L1 Floor 41 Unit L1 29.64 Condominium: Studio 3,905,722.08       Available 5/27/2017
T1R41L2 Floor 41 Unit L2 27.78 Condominium: Studio 3,298,805.55       Available 5/27/2017